Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
State of Minnesota
at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2016

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 45822
Number of persons registered on Election Day 4155
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 9031
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 26
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 41966

Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member at Large (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

NP NP NP

Colleen Barksdale Julie Ann Corcoran Rob Rapheal
5934 9896 8435

NP NP Wi

Jeremiah Boe Jeff Peterson WRITE-IN**
5239 9540 342
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NP
Gail Theisen
10538

NP
Julie La Fleur
7675
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Precinct

02 0905 :
02 1515 :
021920 :
02 2205 :
02 2210 :
02 2215
02 2220 :
02 2305 :
02 2310 :
13 0020 :
13 0090 :
130105 :
820105 :
820110 :
820115
820120 :
820125
82 0150 :
82 0160 :
820215 :
82 0305 :

Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

COLUMBUS P-1
EAST BETHEL P-3
HAM LAKE P-4A
LINO LAKES P-1
LINO LAKES P-2
LINO LAKES P-3
LINO LAKES P-4
LINWOOD P-1
LINWOOD P-2
CHISAGO CITY
STACY

WYOMING
FOREST LAKE P-1
FOREST LAKE P-2
FOREST LAKE P-3
FOREST LAKE P-4
FOREST LAKE P-5
HUGO W-2 P-2A
HUGO W-3 P-3A
MAY TWP.
SCANDIA

Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST
LAKE) Total:

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

2706
2166
1747
1293
1989
1557
2342
2108
1280
3355
809
4970
2271
1910
2471
1921
3337
399
2155
2121
2915
45822

Persons Registered
on Election Day

244
254
180
125
171
123
137
207
113
403
122
464
310
215
188
115
243
34
245
114
148
4155
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Total Number of
Persons Voting

2537
1990
1659
1190
1836
1414
2090
1971
1143
3102
748
4528
1915
1777
2243
1766
3089
367
1988
1965
2648
41966



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: School Board Member at Large (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP NP NP NP NP

Colleen Barksdale Julie Ann Corcoran Rob Rapheal Gail Theisen Julie La Fleur
02 0905 : COLUMBUS P-1 614 869 737 846 634
02 1515 : EAST BETHEL P-3 204 278 194 293 239
02 1920 : HAM LAKE P-4A 126 161 137 173 136
02 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1 200 343 323 360 299
02 2210 : LINO LAKES P-2 196 265 202 295 293
02 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3 1 1 0 1 2
02 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4 16 23 12 15 12
02 2305 : LINWOOD P-1 451 714 475 654 486
02 2310 : LINWOOD P-2 233 337 299 411 304
13 0020 : CHISAGO CITY 3 4 3 6 3
13 0090 : STACY 1 3 5 5 3
13 0105 : WYOMING 1018 1517 1252 1578 1020
82 0105 : FOREST LAKE P-1 415 663 563 776 592
82 0110 : FOREST LAKE P-2 318 732 603 811 579
82 0115 : FOREST LAKE P-3 437 882 785 907 746
82 0120 : FOREST LAKE P-4 321 644 593 697 528
82 0125 : FOREST LAKE P-5 665 1236 1025 1341 912
82 0150 : HUGO W-2 P-2A 69 116 98 110 100
82 0160 : HUGO W-3 P-3A 80 166 125 168 95
82 0215 : MAY TWP. 48 111 113 128 73
82 0305 : SCANDIA 518 831 891 963 619
Total: 5934 9896 8435 10538 7675
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: School Board Member at Large (ISD #831) (Elect 4)

Precinct NP NP Wi
Jeremiah Boe Jeff Peterson WRITE-IN**
02 0905 : COLUMBUS P-1 502 948 33
02 1515 : EAST BETHEL P-3 180 280 6
02 1920 : HAM LAKE P-4A 123 215 10
02 2205 : LINO LAKES P-1 190 338 14
02 2210 : LINO LAKES P-2 162 281 8
02 2215 : LINO LAKES P-3 0 0
02 2220 : LINO LAKES P-4 15 23 1
02 2305 : LINWOOD P-1 376 618 27
02 2310 : LINWOOD P-2 203 370 19
13 0020 : CHISAGO CITY 4 4 0
13 0090 : STACY 4 4 0
13 0105 : WYOMING 746 1486 70
82 0105 : FOREST LAKE P-1 388 648 25
82 0110 : FOREST LAKE P-2 296 637 20
82 0115 : FOREST LAKE P-3 479 748 24
82 0120 : FOREST LAKE P-4 376 630 26
82 0125 : FOREST LAKE P-5 565 1131 27
82 0150 : HUGO W-2 P-2A 76 121
82 0160 : HUGO W-3 P-3A 73 149
82 0215 : MAY TWP. 66 119
82 0305 : SCANDIA 415 790 21
Total: 5239 9540 342
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein
specified the number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2016.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

Page 5 of 6



State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE)

1, , Clerk of the Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) do hereby certify the within and foregoing
pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 831 (FOREST LAKE) STATE
GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2016.
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